Ice Cream Fountain Offerings

Debit/Credit is Required

Root Beer Float

Cake Cone or Waffle Cones
1 Scoop

2 Scoops
1 Scoop Sundae
Latte Sundae

Pretzel (add cheese sauce for $1.00)

Nachos Tortilla Chips with Cheese Sauce

Hot Dog

Bratwurst

Ham & Swiss or Roast Beef and Cheddar Sandwich
Chicken Caesar Wrap

Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich

Bag of Chips (Sea Salt, BBQ, Fritos, Salt & Vinegar)

Soda Fountain 200z
(Coke-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Lemonade, Unsweetened Tea)

Adult Boxed Lunch
(Choice of Sandwich, Chips and Soda)

Kids Boxed Lunch
(Cookie, Fruit, Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich, Bag of Chips)

Canned Water
Powerade

Monster Energy Drink
Coffee 200z / 120z
Hot Tea 200z / 120z
Hot Chocolate (Whipped Cream & Chocolate Chips)
Cold Brew (Vanilla or Mocha)

Bottled Juice

GRAND CANYON

NATIONAL PARK LODGES
XANTERRA TRAVEL COLLECTION

TRAVEL

$5.00

$4.00
$5.75
$5.00
$11.00

$2.75
$5.00
$4.60
$5.00
$7.50
$10.00
$6.50
$2.00
$2.75

$11.00

$10.50

$3.50
$4.00
$5.00

Large: $3.25 / Small: $2.50
Large: $3.25 / Small: $2.50

$3.00
$5.00
$2.75

Aanterra

COLLECTION




