Ice Cream Fountain Offerings

Debit/	Credit	is	Reg	uired
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			

Root Beer Float	\$5.00		
Cake Cone or Waffle Cones			
1 Scoops 2 Scoops	\$4.00 \$5.75		
1 Scoop Sundae	\$5.00		
Latte Sundae	\$11.00		
Pretzel (add cheese sauce for \$1.00)	\$2.75		
Nachos Tortilla Chips with Cheese Sauce	\$5.00		
Hot Dog	\$4.60		
Bratwurst	\$5.00		
Ham & Swiss or Roast Beef and Cheddar	Sandwich \$7.50		
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$10.00		
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich	\$6.50		
Bag of Chips (Sea Salt, BBQ, Fritos, Salt & Vineg	gar) \$2.00		
Soda Fountain 20oz (Coke-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer, Lemonade, Unsweetened Tea)			
Adult Boxed Lunch (Choice of Sandwich, Chips and Soda)	\$11.00		
Kids Boxed Lunch (Cookie, Fruit, Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich, Bag	\$10.50 of Chips)		
Canned Water	\$3.50		
Powerade	\$4.00		
Monster Energy Drink	\$5.00		
Coffee 20oz / 12oz	Large: \$3.25 / Small: \$2.50		
Hot Tea 20oz / 12oz	Large: \$3.25 / Small: \$2.50		
Hot Chocolate (Whipped Cream & Chocolate Ch	ips) \$3.00		
Cold Brew (Vanilla or Mocha)	\$5.00		
Bottled Juice	\$2.75		



